Position

Team Manager Vii

Pr Engineer

Engineer

Senior Engineer

Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Associate Engineer

Engineer

Associate Engineer

Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Conveyance/Storage
Pm Team

Conveyance/Storage
Pm Team

Conveyance/Storage
Pm Team

Conveyance/Storage
Pm Team

Conveyance/Storage
Pm Team

Conveyance/Storage
Pm Team

Conveyance/Storage
Pm Team

Conveyance/Storage
Pm Team

Conveyance/Storage
Pm Team

Conveyance/Storage
Pm Team

Conveyance/Storage
Pm Team

Conveyance/Storage
Pm Team

Conveyance/Storage
Pm Team

Total Wages

$185,663

$165,443

$161,737

$155,225

$154,701

$153,646

$145,132

$136,788

$134,048

$116,651

$114,482

$108,986

$105,462

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$77,352

$74,263

$67,153

$56,265

$58,855

$66,331

$66,863

$52,060

$54,609

$60,429

$51,184

$41,574

$54,214



