Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager Vii		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Conveyance/Storage Pm Team	\$185,663	\$77,352
Pr Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Conveyance/Storage Pm Team	\$165,443	\$74,263
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Conveyance/Storage Pm Team	\$161,737	\$67,153
Senior Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Conveyance/Storage Pm Team	\$155,225	\$56,265
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Conveyance/Storage Pm Team	\$154,701	\$58,855
Senior Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Conveyance/Storage Pm Team	\$153,646	\$66,331
Senior Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Conveyance/Storage Pm Team	\$145,132	\$66,863
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Conveyance/Storage Pm Team	\$136,788	\$52,060
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Conveyance/Storage Pm Team	\$134,048	\$54,609
Associate Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Conveyance/Storage Pm Team	\$116,651	\$60,429
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Conveyance/Storage Pm Team	\$114,482	\$51,184
Associate Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Conveyance/Storage Pm Team	\$108,986	\$41,574
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Conveyance/Storage Pm Team	\$105,462	\$54,214